Herscher High School Alumni Association Scholarship

Eligibility

Any Herscher High School senior whose parent or grandparent attended Herscher High School.

Amount of Scholarship

A scholarship in the amount of \$500 will be awarded to the winner.

Selection Process

A committee of Herscher High School alumni will decide the award on the basis of the easy requirement.

Requirements to Apply

Each applicant is required to submit an essay addressing the following:

- What are your plans after you graduate?
- Why is community spirit important?
- How have you contributed to community spirit?
- What experiences at HHS had the most influence on you and why?
- Interview your HHS relative. What special memory do they have of their high school years? (If deceased, share a memory of him/her.)

Return the completed application to:

Students will apply through the Community Foundation of Kankakee River Valley Scholarship Portal.